ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Contact Information
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Industrial Process Filtration - N.A.
118 Washington Avenue
Mineral Wells, TX  76067
phone +1 940 325 2575

(in)
(B)
Outside
Diam.
 (in)
(C)
Face-
to-Face
Dim. (in)
Port
Size
(in)
Shipping
Wt.
(lbs)
BSSB10-¾ SD 5 (1) 10 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 12.75 3.63 4.31 ¾ FNPT  6.0
BSSB20-¾ SD 10 (1) 20 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 22.88 3.63 4.31 ¾ FNPT 10.50
BSSB30-¾ SD 15 (1) 30 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 33.25 3.63 4.31 ¾ FNPT 15.00
BSSB10-1 SD 5 (1) 10 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 13.0   3.63 4.5 1 FNPT  6.0
BSSB20-1 SD 10 (1) 20 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 23.13 3.63 4.5 1 FNPT 10.50
BSSB30-1 SD 15 (1) 30 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 33.25 3.63 4.5 1 FNPT 15.00
BSSB10-¾ FSD 5 (1) 10 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 12.75 3.63 8.0 ¾ Flange 9.0
BSSB20-¾ FSD 10 (1) 20 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 22.88 3.63 8.0 ¾ Flange 13.5
BSSB30-¾ FSD 15 (1) 30 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 33.25 3.63 8.0 ¾ Flange 18.0
BSSB10-1 FSD 5 (1) 10 150psi (10.3bar) 175psi (12.1bar) 12.75 3.63 8.0 1 Flange 9.0